
Total No of Applications Received: 40

Student At-Large Applicants 

First Name Last Name Position

Taiwo Aremu Student At-Large

Kowsar Mohamed Student At-Large

Madeline Rowe Student At-Large

Flora Yang Student At-Large

Dylan Young Student At-Large

Total No of Student  Applicants: 5

District 5 Applicants

First Name Last Name Positions(s)

Robert Albright 5

Devin Driscoll 5

John Fredell 5

Benjamin Kaplan 5

Roger Kittelson 5

Mike Linnemann 5

Ellen Luger 5

Jenna Mitchler 5

Kowsar Mohamed 5, Student At-Large

Nicole Navratil 5

Brian Osberg 5

Dale Weeks 5

Total No of District 5 Applicants: 12

Note: Student applicants are eligible to apply for the at-large seats. Students that reside in the 5th District

are also eligible to apply for the 5th District Seat. District 5 applicants are also eligible to apply for the at-

large seats. Applicants listed under the Student At-Large category may have also applied for a 5th District

position, as noted in the list. Applicants listed under a student at-large or 5th District categories may have

also applied for the at-large position, as reflected in the list of at-large applicants on page 2.
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At-Large Applicants (Two Positions)

First Name Last Name Position(s)

Jamal Adam At-Large

Zachary Arco At-Large

Taiwo Aremu At-Large, Student 

Robert Beacher At-Large

Peter Butler At-Large

Drew Christensen At-Large

Arnoldo Curiel At-Large

Gregory Cylkowski At-Large

Devin Driscoll At-Large, 5th District

Jeffrey Ettinger At-Large

John Fredell At-Large, 5th District

John Gibbs At-Large

Katie (Mary) Harms At-Large

Jeffrey Heimerl At-Large

Christopher Johnson At-Large

Travis Johnson At-Large

Benjamin Kaplan At-Large

Waqas Khalid At-Large

Roger Kittelson At-Large, 5th District

Josh Lease At-Large

Michael LeSage At-Large

Mike Linnemann At-Large, 5th District

Ellen Luger At-Large, 5th District

Kowsar Mohamed At-Large, Student, 5th District

Scott Nagel At-Large

Nicole Navratil At-Large, 5th District

Brian Osberg At-Large, 5th District

Timothy Owen At-Large

Richard Painter At-Large

Darryl Scarborough At-Large

Ann Sheldon At-Large

Joni Sussman At-Large

Scott Wallace At-Large

Dale Weeks At-Large, 5th District

Dan Wolter At-Large

Flora Yang At-Large, Student 

Dylan Young At-Large, Student 

Total No of At-Large Applicants: 37
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